1
0.3 mm pitch, 0.9 mm height, back flip type dual-sided FPC connector
FH35C Series
■Features
1. 0.3 mm pitch, Dual-sided connector
This connector utilizes both a top and bottom contact
and provides design flexibility.
2. Improved FPC retention force achieved through the

R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
FH35C Series●0.3 mm pitch, 0.9 mm height, back flip type dual-sided FPC connector
■Connector Dimensions
■Connector Dimension Table Unit: mm
Product No. HRS No. The number of contacts A B C D E
FH35C-9S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2910-5-50 9 4.3 1.8 2.4 3.03 3.73
FH35C-11S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2917-4-50 11 4.9 2.4 3 3.63 4.33
FH35C-13S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2925-2-50 13 5.5 3 3.6 4.23 4.93
FH35C-15S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2919-0-50 15 6.1 3.6 4.2 4.83 5.53
FH35C-17S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2916-1-50 17 6.7 4.2 4.8 5.43 6.13
FH35C-19S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2921-1-50 19 7.3 4.8 5.4 6.03 6.73
FH35C-21S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2922-4-50 21 7.9 5.4 6 6.63 7.33
FH35C-23S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2911-8-50 23 8.5 6 6.6 7.23 7.93
FH35C-25S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2912-0-50 25 9.1 6.6 7.2 7.83 8.53
FH35C-27S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2918-7-50 27 9.7 7.2 7.8 8.43 9.13
FH35C-31S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2923-7-50 31 10.9 8.4 9 9.63 10.33
FH35C-33S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2913-3-50 33 11.5 9 9.6 10.23 10.93
FH35C-35S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2926-5-50 35 12.1 9.6 10.2 10.83 11.53
FH35C-37S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2914-6-50 37 12.7 10.2 10.8 11.43 12.13
FH35C-39S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2915-9-50 39 13.3 10.8 11.4 12.03 12.73
FH35C-41S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2924-0-50 41 13.9 11.4 12 12.63 13.33
FH35C-45S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2909-6-50 45 15.1 12.6 13.2 13.83 14.53
FH35C-49S-0.3SHW(50) ––––––– 49 16.3 13.8 14.4 15.03 15.73
FH35C-51S-0.3SHW(50) CL580-2920-9-50 51 16.9 14.4 15 15.63 16.33
The products with no HRS No. are currently under planning. Please contact our sales representative for questions concerning the number
of contacts.
Note 1: The lead coplanarity of contact and reinforcing metal fi tting is a MAX of 0.1 mm.
 2: This product packaged on tape-and-reel. See the package specifi cation diagram for details.